WHARTON COUNTY YOUTH FAIR
March 21 - 28

ONLINE ENTRY DEADLINES

Commercial Heifer, Steer & Pen of Three Tuesday, September 2, 2025

Broilers & Roaster (Bird orders must be placed at entry) | Tuesday, October 7, 2025

Lamb, Goat & Dairy Merit Tuesday, October 21, 2025
Ag Mechanics, Dairy & Jr. Breeding Beef Tuesday, November 11, 2025
Horse & Swine Tuesday, January 6, 2026
Bucket Calf & Rabbit Tuesday, February 3, 2026
TAG-INS, PICK-UP & TATTOO DATES
Commercial Heifer & Steer Tag-in Saturday, September 20,2025 |8 - 9 a.m.
Pen of Three Tag-in (Wharton Livestock Auction Barn) | Saturday, October 18, 2025 8-10 am.
Dairy Merit Heifer Validation Sunday, October 26, 2025 8-9am.
Lamb & Market Goat Tag-in Tuesday, November 4, 2025 | 5:30 - 6:30 p.m.
Swine Tag-in Saturday, January 17, 2026 8-9am.
Roaster Pick-up Friday, January 30, 2026 Time TBA
Broiler Pick-up Friday, February 13,2026 Time TBA
Rabbit Tattoo Tuesday, February 17,2026 | 4:30 - 6:00 p.m.
OTHER DEADLINES
Absent From SHOWING Thursday, March 19, 2026
Ag High Point Award Deadline Friday, March 20, 2026 (if not included with online entry)
Absent From SALE Thursday, March 26, 2026
Thank You Notes - AWARDS & SALE Wednesday, May 13, 2026
HORSE PROGRESS SHOW

Sunday, January 25, 2026 - 2:00 p.m.

LIVESTOCK MEETINGS - Wednesday, March 18

Steers & Commercial Heifers (1st-time Exhibitors only) - 5:30 All meetings take place in
Pen of Three (Mandatory for ALL exhibitors) - 6 the Ammann Barn.
Swine (1st-time Exhibitors only) - 6:30

ALL Entry forms MUST be submitted online. A link can be found on our website

www.whartoncountyyouthfair.org. Multiple divisions can be entered at the same time.

A Release of Liability Form can be uploaded when the entries are complete.
EXHIBITORS WILL BE ASKED TO SUBMIT A W-9 Form.





